
NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1/2 230/1 RFO060M4SDA 6670 8,465.00$         1 1 RL6A066ADAAL 6600 3,514.00$         6635 10.1 11,979.00$                8,465.00$                      3,514.00$                      11,979.00$                    228.00$                         

1/2 230/3 RFO060M4SEA 6670 8,565.00$         1 1 RL6A066ADAAL 6600 3,514.00$         6635 10.1 12,079.00$                8,565.00$                      3,514.00$                      12,079.00$                    228.00$                         

3/4 230/1 RFO080M4SDA 8250 8,938.00$         1 1 RL6A073ADAAL 7300 4,242.00$         7775 11.3 13,180.00$                8,938.00$                      4,242.00$                      13,180.00$                    228.00$                         

3/4 230/3 RFO080M4SEA 8250 9,173.00$         1 1 RL6A073ADAAL 7300 4,242.00$         7775 11.3 13,415.00$                9,173.00$                      4,242.00$                      13,415.00$                    228.00$                         

1 230/1 RFH100E4SDB 8650 9,121.00$         1 1 RL6A073ADAAL 7300 4,242.00$         7975 11.8 13,363.00$                9,121.00$                      4,242.00$                      13,363.00$                    124.00$                         

1 230/3 RFH100E4SEB 8650 9,019.00$         1 1 RL6A073ADAAL 7300 4,242.00$         7975 11.8 13,261.00$                9,019.00$                      4,242.00$                      13,261.00$                    124.00$                         

1 230/1 RFO100M4SDA 9430 9,105.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADAAL 9400 4,653.00$         9415 10.0 13,758.00$                9,105.00$                      4,653.00$                      13,758.00$                    228.00$                         

1 230/3 RFO100M4SEA 9430 9,282.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADAAL 9400 4,653.00$         9415 10.0 13,935.00$                9,282.00$                      4,653.00$                      13,935.00$                    228.00$                         

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130E4SDA 10150 9,641.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADAAL 9400 4,653.00$         9775 10.8 14,294.00$                9,641.00$                      4,653.00$                      14,294.00$                    228.00$                         

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130E4SEA 10150 9,611.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADAAL 9400 4,653.00$         9775 10.8 14,264.00$                9,611.00$                      4,653.00$                      14,264.00$                    228.00$                         

1 1/4 230/1 RFH125E4SDB 11860 9,552.00$         1 2 RL6A117ADAAL 11700 4,831.00$         11780 10.1 14,383.00$                9,552.00$                      4,831.00$                      14,383.00$                    139.00$                         

1 1/4 230/3 RFH125E4SEB 11860 9,446.00$         1 2 RL6A117ADAAL 11700 4,831.00$         11780 10.1 14,277.00$                9,446.00$                      4,831.00$                      14,277.00$                    139.00$                         

1.5 230/1 RFH150E4SDA 12910 9,820.00$         1 2 RL6A130ADAAL 13000 5,081.00$         12955 9.9 14,901.00$                9,820.00$                      5,081.00$                      14,901.00$                    139.00$                         

1.5 230/3 RFH150E4SEA 12910 9,789.00$         1 2 RL6A130ADAAL 13000 5,081.00$         12955 9.9 14,870.00$                9,789.00$                      5,081.00$                      14,870.00$                    139.00$                         

1.5 230/1 RFO150E4SDA 13080 9,706.00$         1 2 RL6A130ADAAL 13000 5,081.00$         13040 10.1 14,787.00$                9,706.00$                      5,081.00$                      14,787.00$                    228.00$                         

1.5 230/3 RFO150E4SEA 13080 9,770.00$         1 2 RL6A130ADAAL 13000 5,081.00$         13040 10.1 14,851.00$                9,770.00$                      5,081.00$                      14,851.00$                    228.00$                         

1 3/4 230/1 RFO180E4SDA 14640 10,736.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 5,908.00$         14370 10.4 16,644.00$                10,736.00$                    5,908.00$                      16,644.00$                    228.00$                         

1 3/4 230/3 RFO180E4SEA 14640 10,558.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 5,908.00$         14370 10.4 16,466.00$                10,558.00$                    5,908.00$                      16,466.00$                    228.00$                         

2 230/1 RFH200E4SDA 14950 10,308.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 5,908.00$         14525 10.6 16,216.00$                10,308.00$                    5,908.00$                      16,216.00$                    152.00$                         

2 230/3 RFH200E4SEA 14950 10,498.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 5,908.00$         14525 10.6 16,406.00$                10,498.00$                    5,908.00$                      16,406.00$                    152.00$                         

2 1/2 230/1 RFH250E4SDA 17920 11,087.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADAAL 18100 6,910.00$         18010 9.9 17,997.00$                11,087.00$                    6,910.00$                      17,997.00$                    152.00$                         

2 1/2 230/3 RFH250E4SEA 17920 10,904.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADAAL 18100 6,910.00$         18010 9.9 17,814.00$                10,904.00$                    6,910.00$                      17,814.00$                    152.00$                         

2 230/1 RFO200E4SDA 18400 10,747.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADAAL 18100 6,910.00$         18250 10.2 17,657.00$                10,747.00$                    6,910.00$                      17,657.00$                    228.00$                         

2 230/3 RFO200E4SEA 18400 10,821.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADAAL 18100 6,910.00$         18250 10.2 17,731.00$                10,821.00$                    6,910.00$                      17,731.00$                    228.00$                         

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250E4SDA 20130 10,950.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADAAL 19500 7,355.00$         19815 10.3 18,305.00$                10,950.00$                    7,355.00$                      18,305.00$                    228.00$                         

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250E4SEA 20130 11,093.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADAAL 19500 7,355.00$         19815 10.3 18,448.00$                11,093.00$                    7,355.00$                      18,448.00$                    228.00$                         

3 230/1 RFH300E4SDA 21820 11,491.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADAAL 11700 9,662.00$         22610 9.3 21,153.00$                11,491.00$                    9,662.00$                      21,153.00$                    167.00$                         

3 230/3 RFH300E4SEA 21820 11,309.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADAAL 11700 9,662.00$         22610 9.3 20,971.00$                11,309.00$                    9,662.00$                      20,971.00$                    167.00$                         

3 1/4 230/1 RFH325E4SDA 27670 11,612.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 11,816.00$       27935 9.8 23,428.00$                11,612.00$                    11,816.00$                    23,428.00$                    167.00$                         

3 1/4 230/3 RFH325E4SEA 27670 11,385.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 11,816.00$       27935 9.8 23,201.00$                11,385.00$                    11,816.00$                    23,201.00$                    167.00$                         

3 230/1 RFO300E4SDA 28000 11,721.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 11,816.00$       28100 9.9 23,537.00$                11,721.00$                    11,816.00$                    23,537.00$                    297.00$                         

3 230/3 RFO300E4SEA 28000 11,923.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADAAL 14100 11,816.00$       28100 9.9 23,739.00$                11,923.00$                    11,816.00$                    23,739.00$                    297.00$                         

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350E4SDA 30850 12,874.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADAAL 16100 12,868.00$       31525 9.6 25,742.00$                12,874.00$                    12,868.00$                    25,742.00$                    297.00$                         

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350E4SDA 30850 12,874.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADAAL 16100 12,868.00$       31525 9.6 25,742.00$                12,874.00$                    12,868.00$                    25,742.00$                    297.00$                         

4 230/1 RFO400E4SDA 34580 13,050.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADAAL 18100 13,820.00$       35390 9.6 26,870.00$                13,050.00$                    13,820.00$                    26,870.00$                    311.00$                         

4 230/3 RFO400E4SEA 34580 12,795.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADAAL 18100 13,820.00$       35390 9.6 26,615.00$                12,795.00$                    13,820.00$                    26,615.00$                    311.00$                         

4 1/2 230/1 RFO450E4SDA 39050 14,083.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADAAL 19500 14,710.00$       39025 10.0 28,793.00$                14,083.00$                    14,710.00$                    28,793.00$                    319.00$                         

4 1/2 230/3 RFO450E4SEA 39050 13,803.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADAAL 19500 14,710.00$       39025 10.0 28,513.00$                13,803.00$                    14,710.00$                    28,513.00$                    319.00$                         

5 230/1 RFO500E4SDA 42740 14,735.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADAAL 19500 14,710.00$       40870 11.0 29,445.00$                14,735.00$                    14,710.00$                    29,445.00$                    319.00$                         

5 230/3 RFO500E4SEA 42740 14,897.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADAAL 19500 14,710.00$       40870 11.0 29,607.00$                14,897.00$                    14,710.00$                    29,607.00$                    319.00$                         

6 230/3 RFO600E4SEA 50900 16,530.00$       2 4 RL6A260ADAAL 26000 18,706.00$       51450 9.8 35,236.00$                16,530.00$                    18,706.00$                    35,236.00$                    319.00$                         

Russell MEDIUM TEMP : R‐404A : 100 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com
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SYSTEMEVAPORATORCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1 230/1 RFH100L44DA 2480 8,896.00$           8,896.00$                      139.00$                        

1 230/3 RFH100L44EA 2480 9,043.00$           9,043.00$                      139.00$                        

1 230/1 RFO100L4SDA 2620 9,756.00$           9,756.00$                      228.00$                        

1 230/3 RFO100L4SEA 2620 9,887.00$           9,887.00$                      228.00$                        

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130L4SDA 3520 10,181.00$         1 1 RL6E035DDAAL 3500 3,857.00$         3510 10.1 14,038.00$          10,181.00$                   3,857.00$                      14,038.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130L4SEA 3520 10,318.00$         1 1 RL6E035DDAAL 3500 3,857.00$         3510 10.1 14,175.00$          10,318.00$                   3,857.00$                      14,175.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFO160L4SDA 4360 10,637.00$         1 1 RL6E042DDAAL 4200 4,162.00$         4280 10.4 14,799.00$          10,637.00$                   4,162.00$                      14,799.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFO160L4SEA 4360 10,780.00$         1 1 RL6E042DDAAL 4200 4,162.00$         4280 10.4 14,942.00$          10,780.00$                   4,162.00$                      14,942.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFH150L44DA 4580 8,932.00$           1 1 RL6E049DDAAL 4900 4,466.00$         4740 9.3 13,398.00$          8,932.00$                      4,466.00$                      13,398.00$                   139.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFH150L44EA 4580 9,089.00$           1 1 RL6E049DDAAL 4900 4,466.00$         4740 9.3 13,555.00$          9,089.00$                      4,466.00$                      13,555.00$                   139.00$                        

2 1/4 230/1 RFO230L4SDA 6950 11,286.00$         1 2 RL6E066DDAAL 6600 5,330.00$         6775 10.5 16,616.00$          11,286.00$                   5,330.00$                      16,616.00$                   228.00$                        

2 1/4 230/3 RFO230L4SEA 6950 11,439.00$         1 2 RL6E066DDAAL 6600 5,330.00$         6775 10.5 16,769.00$          11,439.00$                   5,330.00$                      16,769.00$                   228.00$                        

2 230/1 RFH200L44DA 7280 9,758.00$           1 2 RL6E077DDAAL 7700 5,548.00$         7490 9.5 15,306.00$          9,758.00$                      5,548.00$                      15,306.00$                   152.00$                        

2 230/3 RFH200L44EA 7280 10,171.00$         1 2 RL6E077DDAAL 7700 5,548.00$         7490 9.5 15,719.00$          10,171.00$                   5,548.00$                      15,719.00$                   152.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250L4SDA 8660 12,189.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDAAL 9000 5,677.00$         8830 9.6 17,866.00$          12,189.00$                   5,677.00$                      17,866.00$                   228.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250L4SEA 8660 12,406.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDAAL 9000 5,677.00$         8830 9.6 18,083.00$          12,406.00$                   5,677.00$                      18,083.00$                   228.00$                        

3 230/1 RFO300L4SDA 9590 12,624.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDAAL 9000 5,677.00$         9295 10.7 18,301.00$          12,624.00$                   5,677.00$                      18,301.00$                   297.00$                        

3 230/3 RFO300L4SEA 9590 12,859.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDAAL 9000 5,677.00$         9295 10.7 18,536.00$          12,859.00$                   5,677.00$                      18,536.00$                   297.00$                        

3 230/1 RFH300L44DA 9950 12,742.00$         1 2 RL6E105DDAAL 10500 6,455.00$         10225 9.5 19,197.00$          12,742.00$                   6,455.00$                      19,197.00$                   167.00$                        

3 230/3 RFH300L44EA 9950 12,917.00$         1 2 RL6E105DDAAL 10500 6,455.00$         10225 9.5 19,372.00$          12,917.00$                   6,455.00$                      19,372.00$                   167.00$                        

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350L4SDA 11560 13,947.00$         1 3 RL6E121DDAAL 12100 7,084.00$         11830 9.6 21,031.00$          13,947.00$                   7,084.00$                      21,031.00$                   297.00$                        

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350L4SEA 11560 14,105.00$         1 3 RL6E121DDAAL 12100 7,084.00$         11830 9.6 21,189.00$          14,105.00$                   7,084.00$                      21,189.00$                   297.00$                        

4 230/1 RFO400L4SDB 13700 15,715.00$         1 3 RL6E142DDAAL 14200 7,921.00$         13950 9.6 23,636.00$          15,715.00$                   7,921.00$                      23,636.00$                   311.00$                        

4 230/3 RFO400L4SEB 13700 15,873.00$         1 3 RL6E142DDAAL 14200 7,921.00$         13950 9.6 23,794.00$          15,873.00$                   7,921.00$                      23,794.00$                   311.00$                        

5 230/1 RFO500L4SDB 16850 16,239.00$         1 4 RL6E162DDAAL 16200 9,093.00$         16525 10.4 25,332.00$          16,239.00$                   9,093.00$                      25,332.00$                   311.00$                        

5 230/3 RFO500L4SEB 16850 16,327.00$         1 4 RL6E162DDAAL 16200 9,093.00$         16525 10.4 25,420.00$          16,327.00$                   9,093.00$                      25,420.00$                   311.00$                        

6 230/3 RFO600L4SEB 19450 17,275.00$         1 5 RL6E200DDAAL 20000 11,065.00$       19725 9.7 28,340.00$          17,275.00$                   11,065.00$                   28,340.00$                   319.00$                        

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 2/1/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

Russell LOW TEMP : R‐404A : 100 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Suitable System Match

CONDENSING UNIT

No Pricing Available

SYSTEMEVAPORATOR

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1/2 230/1 RFO060M4SDA 6260 8,465.00$         1 1 RL6A052ADASL 6000 3,186.00$         6130 10.4 11,651.00$        8,465.00$                     3,186.00$                     11,651.00$                   228.00$                        

1/2 230/3 RFO060M4SEA 6260 8,565.00$         1 1 RL6A052ADASL 6000 3,186.00$         6130 10.4 11,751.00$        8,565.00$                     3,186.00$                     11,751.00$                   228.00$                        

3/4 230/1 RFO080M4SDA 7640 8,938.00$         1 1 RL6A066ADASL 7800 3,514.00$         7720 9.8 12,452.00$        8,938.00$                     3,514.00$                     12,452.00$                   228.00$                        

3/4 230/3 RFO080M4SEA 7640 9,173.00$         1 1 RL6A066ADASL 7800 3,514.00$         7720 9.8 12,687.00$        9,173.00$                     3,514.00$                     12,687.00$                   228.00$                        

1 230/1 RFO100M4SDA 8930 9,105.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8715 10.5 13,347.00$        9,105.00$                     4,242.00$                     13,347.00$                   228.00$                        

1 230/3 RFO100M4SEA 8930 9,282.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8715 10.5 13,524.00$        9,282.00$                     4,242.00$                     13,524.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130E4SDA 9850 9,641.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         10375 9.0 14,294.00$        9,641.00$                     4,653.00$                     14,294.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130E4SEA 9850 9,611.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         10375 9.0 14,264.00$        9,611.00$                     4,653.00$                     14,264.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFH150E4SDA 10950 9,820.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         10925 10.0 14,473.00$        9,820.00$                     4,653.00$                     14,473.00$                   139.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFH150E4SEA 10950 9,789.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         10925 10.0 14,442.00$        9,789.00$                     4,653.00$                     14,442.00$                   139.00$                        

2 230/1 RFH200E4SDA 12040 10,308.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11470 11.0 14,961.00$        10,308.00$                   4,653.00$                     14,961.00$                   152.00$                        

2 230/3 RFH200E4SEA 12040 10,498.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11470 11.0 15,151.00$        10,498.00$                   4,653.00$                     15,151.00$                   152.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFO150E4SDA 12290 9,706.00$         1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         12945 9.0 14,537.00$        9,706.00$                     4,831.00$                     14,537.00$                   228.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFO150E4SEA 12290 9,770.00$         1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         12945 9.0 14,601.00$        9,770.00$                     4,831.00$                     14,601.00$                   228.00$                        

1 3/4 230/1 RFO180E4SDA 13860 10,736.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13730 10.2 15,567.00$        10,736.00$                   4,831.00$                     15,567.00$                   228.00$                        

1 3/4 230/3 RFO180E4SEA 13860 10,558.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13730 10.2 15,389.00$        10,558.00$                   4,831.00$                     15,389.00$                   228.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 RFH250E4SDA 13930 11,087.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13765 10.2 15,918.00$        11,087.00$                   4,831.00$                     15,918.00$                   152.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 RFH250E4SEA 13930 10,904.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13765 10.2 15,735.00$        10,904.00$                   4,831.00$                     15,735.00$                   152.00$                        

2 230/1 RFO200E4SDA 17080 10,747.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADASL 16300 5,908.00$         16690 10.5 16,655.00$        10,747.00$                   5,908.00$                     16,655.00$                   228.00$                        

2 230/3 RFO200E4SEA 17080 10,821.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADASL 16300 5,908.00$         16690 10.5 16,729.00$        10,821.00$                   5,908.00$                     16,729.00$                   228.00$                        

3 230/1 RFH300E4SDA 18170 11,491.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18485 9.7 17,925.00$        11,491.00$                   6,434.00$                     17,925.00$                   167.00$                        

3 230/3 RFH300E4SEA 18170 11,309.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18485 9.7 17,743.00$        11,309.00$                   6,434.00$                     17,743.00$                   167.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250E4SDA 19100 10,950.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18950 10.2 17,384.00$        10,950.00$                   6,434.00$                     17,384.00$                   228.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250E4SEA 19100 11,093.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18950 10.2 17,527.00$        11,093.00$                   6,434.00$                     17,527.00$                   228.00$                        

3 1/4 230/1 RFH325E4SDA 24630 11,612.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADASL 22500 7,355.00$         23565 10.9 18,967.00$        11,612.00$                   7,355.00$                     18,967.00$                   167.00$                        

3 1/4 230/3 RFH325E4SEA 24630 11,385.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADASL 22500 7,355.00$         23565 10.9 18,740.00$        11,385.00$                   7,355.00$                     18,740.00$                   167.00$                        

3 230/1 RFO300E4SDA 25760 11,721.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         26480 9.5 21,383.00$        11,721.00$                   9,662.00$                     21,383.00$                   297.00$                        

3 230/3 RFO300E4SEA 25760 11,923.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         26480 9.5 21,585.00$        11,923.00$                   9,662.00$                     21,585.00$                   297.00$                        

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350E4SDA 28470 12,874.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         27835 10.5 22,536.00$        12,874.00$                   9,662.00$                     22,536.00$                   297.00$                        

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350E4SEA 28470 13,076.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         27835 10.5 22,738.00$        13,076.00$                   9,662.00$                     22,738.00$                   297.00$                        

4 230/1 RFO400E4SDA 31660 13,050.00$       2 2 RL6A130ADASL 15300 10,162.00$       31130 10.3 23,212.00$        13,050.00$                   10,162.00$                   23,212.00$                   311.00$                        

4 230/3 RFO400E4SEA 31660 12,795.00$       2 2 RL6A130ADASL 15300 10,162.00$       31130 10.3 22,957.00$        12,795.00$                   10,162.00$                   22,957.00$                   311.00$                        

4 1/2 230/1 RFO450E4SDA 36500 14,083.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 12,868.00$       37050 9.7 26,951.00$        14,083.00$                   12,868.00$                   26,951.00$                   319.00$                        

4 1/2 230/3 RFO450E4SEA 36500 13,803.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 12,868.00$       37050 9.7 26,671.00$        13,803.00$                   12,868.00$                   26,671.00$                   319.00$                        

5 230/1 RFO500E4SDA 41100 14,735.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADASL 21200 13,820.00$       41750 9.7 28,555.00$        14,735.00$                   13,820.00$                   28,555.00$                   319.00$                        

5 230/3 RFO500E4SEA 41100 14,897.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADASL 21200 13,820.00$       41750 9.7 28,717.00$        14,897.00$                   13,820.00$                   28,717.00$                   319.00$                        

6 230/3 RFO600E4SEA 45270 16,530.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADASL 22500 14,710.00$       45135 10.1 31,240.00$        16,530.00$                   14,710.00$                   31,240.00$                   319.00$                        

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 2/1/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

EVAPORATOR SYSTEMCONDENSING UNIT
Russell MEDIUM TEMP : R‐407A : 100 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor Protection 

Plan
1 230/1 RFO100L4SDA 2360 9,756.00$       9,756.00$                   228.00$                              

1 230/3 RFO100L4SEA 2360 9,887.00$       9,887.00$                   228.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130L4SDA 3030 10,181.00$     10,181.00$                228.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130L4SEA 3030 10,318.00$     10,318.00$                228.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 RFO160L4SDA 3600 10,637.00$     1 1 RL6E035DDASL 4000 3,857.00$     3800 9.0 14,494.00$      10,637.00$                3,857.00$                14,494.00$                    228.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 RFO160L4SEA 3600 10,780.00$     1 1 RL6E035DDASL 4000 3,857.00$     3800 9.0 14,637.00$      10,780.00$                3,857.00$                14,637.00$                    228.00$                              

2 1/4 230/1 RFO230L4SDA 5980 11,286.00$     1 1 RL6E049DDASL 5600 4,466.00$     5790 10.7 15,752.00$      11,286.00$                4,466.00$                15,752.00$                    228.00$                              

2 1/4 230/3 RFO230L4SEA 5980 11,439.00$     1 1 RL6E049DDASL 5600 4,466.00$     5790 10.7 15,905.00$      11,439.00$                4,466.00$                15,905.00$                    228.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250L4SDA 7350 12,189.00$     1 2 RL6E066DDASL 7600 5,330.00$     7475 9.7 17,519.00$      12,189.00$                5,330.00$                17,519.00$                    228.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250L4SEA 7350 12,406.00$     1 2 RL6E066DDASL 7600 5,330.00$     7475 9.7 17,736.00$      12,406.00$                5,330.00$                17,736.00$                    228.00$                              

3 230/1 RFO300L4SDA 8310 12,624.00$     1 2 RL6E077DDASL 8800 5,548.00$     8555 9.4 18,172.00$      12,624.00$                5,548.00$                18,172.00$                    297.00$                              

3 230/3 RFO300L4SEA 8310 12,859.00$     1 2 RL6E077DDASL 8800 5,548.00$     8555 9.4 18,407.00$      12,859.00$                5,548.00$                18,407.00$                    297.00$                              

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350L4SDA 10280 13,947.00$     1 2 RL6E090DDASL 10600 5,677.00$     10440 9.7 19,624.00$      13,947.00$                5,677.00$                19,624.00$                    297.00$                              

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350L4SEA 10280 14,105.00$     1 2 RL6E090DDASL 10600 5,677.00$     10440 9.7 19,782.00$      14,105.00$                5,677.00$                19,782.00$                    297.00$                              

4 230/1 RFO400L4SDB 11510 15,715.00$     1 2 RL6E105DDASL 12400 6,455.00$     11955 9.3 22,170.00$      15,715.00$                6,455.00$                22,170.00$                    311.00$                              

4 230/3 RFO400L4SEB 11510 15,873.00$     1 2 RL6E105DDASL 12400 6,455.00$     11955 9.3 22,328.00$      15,873.00$                6,455.00$                22,328.00$                    311.00$                              

5 230/1 RFO500L4SDB 14230 16,239.00$     1 3 RL6E121DDASL 14200 7,084.00$     14215 10.0 23,323.00$      16,239.00$                7,084.00$                23,323.00$                    311.00$                              

5 230/3 RFO500L4SEB 14230 16,327.00$     1 3 RL6E121DDASL 14200 7,084.00$     14215 10.0 23,411.00$      16,327.00$                7,084.00$                23,411.00$                    311.00$                              

6 230/3 RFO600L4SEB 17290 17,275.00$     1 3 RL6E142DDASL 16600 7,921.00$     16945 10.4 25,196.00$      17,275.00$                7,921.00$                25,196.00$                    319.00$                              

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 2/1/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

Russell LOW TEMP : R‐407A : 100 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Suitable System 
Match

CONDENSING UNIT

No Pricing Available

SYSTEMEVAPORATOR

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor Protection 

Plan
1/2 230/1 RFH055E4SDB 5540 8,130.00$         1 1 RL6A052ADASL 6000 3,186.00$         5770 9.2 11,316.00$                8,130.00$                 3,186.00$                 11,316.00$                124.00$                              

1/2 230/1 RFO060M4SDA 6320 8,465.00$         1 1 RL6A052ADASL 6000 3,186.00$         6160 10.5 11,651.00$                8,465.00$                 3,186.00$                 11,651.00$                228.00$                              

1/2 230/3 RFO060M4SEA 6320 8,565.00$         1 1 RL6A052ADASL 6000 3,186.00$         6160 10.5 11,751.00$                8,565.00$                 3,186.00$                 11,751.00$                228.00$                              

3/4 230/1 RFH080E4SDB 6780 8,198.00$         1 1 RL6A052ADASL 6000 3,186.00$         6390 11.3 11,384.00$                8,198.00$                 3,186.00$                 11,384.00$                124.00$                              

3/4 230/1 RFO080M4SDA 7710 8,938.00$         1 1 RL6A066ADASL 7800 3,514.00$         7755 9.9 12,452.00$                8,938.00$                 3,514.00$                 12,452.00$                228.00$                              

3/4 230/3 RFO080M4SEA 7710 9,173.00$         1 1 RL6A066ADASL 7800 3,514.00$         7755 9.9 12,687.00$                9,173.00$                 3,514.00$                 12,687.00$                228.00$                              

1 230/1 RFH100E4SDB 8280 9,121.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8390 9.7 13,363.00$                9,121.00$                 4,242.00$                 13,363.00$                124.00$                              

1 230/3 RFH100E4SEB 8280 9,019.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8390 9.7 13,261.00$                9,019.00$                 4,242.00$                 13,261.00$                124.00$                              

1 230/1 RFO100M4SDA 9020 9,105.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8760 10.6 13,347.00$                9,105.00$                 4,242.00$                 13,347.00$                228.00$                              

1 230/3 RFO100M4SEA 9020 9,282.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8760 10.6 13,524.00$                9,282.00$                 4,242.00$                 13,524.00$                228.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130E4SDA 9310 9,641.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8905 11.0 13,883.00$                9,641.00$                 4,242.00$                 13,883.00$                228.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130E4SEA 9310 9,611.00$         1 2 RL6A073ADASL 8500 4,242.00$         8905 11.0 13,853.00$                9,611.00$                 4,242.00$                 13,853.00$                228.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 RFH150E4SDA 11120 9,820.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11010 10.2 14,473.00$                9,820.00$                 4,653.00$                 14,473.00$                139.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 RFH150E4SEA 11120 9,789.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11010 10.2 14,442.00$                9,789.00$                 4,653.00$                 14,442.00$                139.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 RFH125E4SDB 11360 9,552.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11130 10.4 14,205.00$                9,552.00$                 4,653.00$                 14,205.00$                139.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 RFH125E4SEB 11360 9,446.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11130 10.4 14,099.00$                9,446.00$                 4,653.00$                 14,099.00$                139.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 RFO150E4SDA 11680 9,706.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11290 10.7 14,359.00$                9,706.00$                 4,653.00$                 14,359.00$                228.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 RFO150E4SEA 11680 9,770.00$         1 2 RL6A094ADASL 10900 4,653.00$         11290 10.7 14,423.00$                9,770.00$                 4,653.00$                 14,423.00$                228.00$                              

2 230/1 RFH200E4SDA 12410 10,308.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13005 9.1 15,139.00$                10,308.00$               4,831.00$                 15,139.00$                152.00$                              

2 230/3 RFH200E4SEA 12410 10,498.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13005 9.1 15,329.00$                10,498.00$               4,831.00$                 15,329.00$                152.00$                              

1 3/4 230/1 RFO180E4SDA 13150 10,736.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13375 9.7 15,567.00$                10,736.00$               4,831.00$                 15,567.00$                228.00$                              

1 3/4 230/3 RFO180E4SEA 13150 10,558.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13375 9.7 15,389.00$                10,558.00$               4,831.00$                 15,389.00$                228.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 RFH250E4SDA 14390 11,087.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13995 10.6 15,918.00$                11,087.00$               4,831.00$                 15,918.00$                152.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 RFH250E4SEA 14390 10,904.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 4,831.00$         13995 10.6 15,735.00$                10,904.00$               4,831.00$                 15,735.00$                152.00$                              

2 230/1 RFO200E4SDA 16220 10,747.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADASL 15300 5,081.00$         15760 10.6 15,828.00$                10,747.00$               5,081.00$                 15,828.00$                228.00$                              

2 230/3 RFO200E4SEA 16220 10,821.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADASL 15300 5,081.00$         15760 10.6 15,902.00$                10,821.00$               5,081.00$                 15,902.00$                228.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250E4SDA 18060 10,950.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18430 9.6 17,384.00$                10,950.00$               6,434.00$                 17,384.00$                228.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250E4SEA 18060 11,093.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18430 9.6 17,527.00$                11,093.00$               6,434.00$                 17,527.00$                228.00$                              

3 230/1 RFH300E4SDA 18510 11,491.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18655 9.8 17,925.00$                11,491.00$               6,434.00$                 17,925.00$                167.00$                              

3 230/3 RFH300E4SEA 18510 11,309.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 6,434.00$         18655 9.8 17,743.00$                11,309.00$               6,434.00$                 17,743.00$                167.00$                              

3 1/4 230/1 RFH325E4SDA 25270 11,612.00$       1 4 RL6A235ADASL 27800 8,677.00$         26535 9.1 20,289.00$                11,612.00$               8,677.00$                 20,289.00$                167.00$                              

3 1/4 230/3 RFH325E4SEA 25270 11,385.00$       1 4 RL6A235ADASL 27800 8,677.00$         26535 9.1 20,062.00$                11,385.00$               8,677.00$                 20,062.00$                167.00$                              

3 230/1 RFO300E4SDA 26990 11,721.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         27095 9.9 21,383.00$                11,721.00$               9,662.00$                 21,383.00$                297.00$                              

3 230/3 RFO300E4SEA 26990 11,923.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         27095 9.9 21,585.00$                11,923.00$               9,662.00$                 21,585.00$                297.00$                              

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350E4SDA 28560 12,874.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         27880 10.5 22,536.00$                12,874.00$               9,662.00$                 22,536.00$                297.00$                              

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350E4SEA 28560 13,076.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADASL 13600 9,662.00$         27880 10.5 22,738.00$                13,076.00$               9,662.00$                 22,738.00$                297.00$                              

4 230/1 RFO400E4SDA 33800 13,050.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADASL 16300 11,816.00$       33200 10.4 24,866.00$                13,050.00$               11,816.00$               24,866.00$                311.00$                              

4 230/3 RFO400E4SEA 33800 12,795.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADASL 16300 11,816.00$       33200 10.4 24,611.00$                12,795.00$               11,816.00$               24,611.00$                311.00$                              

4 1/2 230/1 RFO450E4SDA 37840 14,083.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 12,868.00$       37720 10.1 26,951.00$                14,083.00$               12,868.00$               26,951.00$                319.00$                              

4 1/2 230/3 RFO450E4SEA 37840 13,803.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADASL 18800 12,868.00$       37720 10.1 26,671.00$                13,803.00$               12,868.00$               26,671.00$                319.00$                              

5 230/1 RFO500E4SDA 41340 14,735.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADASL 21200 13,820.00$       41870 9.8 28,555.00$                14,735.00$               13,820.00$               28,555.00$                319.00$                              

5 230/3 RFO500E4SEA 41340 14,897.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADASL 21200 13,820.00$       41870 9.8 28,717.00$                14,897.00$               13,820.00$               28,717.00$                319.00$                              

6 230/3 RFO600E4SEA 45790 16,530.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADASL 21200 13,820.00$       44095 10.8 30,350.00$                16,530.00$               13,820.00$               30,350.00$                319.00$                              

Russell MEDIUM TEMP : R‐448A, R‐449A : 100 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 2/1/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

SYSTEMEVAPORATORCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1 230/1 RFO100L4SDA 2490 9,756.00$       9,756.00$               228.00$                

1 230/3 RFO100L4SEA 2490 9,887.00$       9,887.00$               228.00$                

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130L4SDA 3230 10,181.00$    10,181.00$             228.00$                

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130L4SEA 3230 10,318.00$    10,318.00$             228.00$                

1 1/2 230/1 RFO160L4SDA 3860 10,637.00$    1 1 RL6E035DDASL 4000 3,857.00$     3930 9.7 14,494.00$     10,637.00$             3,857.00$     14,494.00$        228.00$                

1 1/2 230/3 RFO160L4SEA 3860 10,780.00$    1 1 RL6E035DDASL 4000 3,857.00$     3930 9.7 14,637.00$     10,780.00$             3,857.00$     14,637.00$        228.00$                

2 1/4 230/1 RFO230L4SDA 6110 11,286.00$    1 1 RL6E049DDASL 5600 4,466.00$     5855 10.9 15,752.00$     11,286.00$             4,466.00$     15,752.00$        228.00$                

2 1/4 230/3 RFO230L4SEA 6110 11,439.00$    1 1 RL6E049DDASL 5600 4,466.00$     5855 10.9 15,905.00$     11,439.00$             4,466.00$     15,905.00$        228.00$                

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250L4SDA 7720 12,189.00$    1 2 RL6E066DDASL 7600 5,330.00$     7660 10.2 17,519.00$     12,189.00$             5,330.00$     17,519.00$        228.00$                

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250L4SEA 7720 12,406.00$    1 2 RL6E066DDASL 7600 5,330.00$     7660 10.2 17,736.00$     12,406.00$             5,330.00$     17,736.00$        228.00$                

3 230/1 RFO300L4SDA 8710 12,624.00$    1 2 RL6E077DDASL 8800 5,548.00$     8755 9.9 18,172.00$     12,624.00$             5,548.00$     18,172.00$        297.00$                

3 230/3 RFO300L4SEA 8710 12,859.00$    1 2 RL6E077DDASL 8800 5,548.00$     8755 9.9 18,407.00$     12,859.00$             5,548.00$     18,407.00$        297.00$                

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350L4SDA 10790 13,947.00$    1 2 RL6E090DDASL 10600 5,677.00$     10695 10.2 19,624.00$     13,947.00$             5,677.00$     19,624.00$        297.00$                

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350L4SEA 10790 14,105.00$    1 2 RL6E090DDASL 10600 5,677.00$     10695 10.2 19,782.00$     14,105.00$             5,677.00$     19,782.00$        297.00$                

4 230/1 RFO400L4SDB 12450 15,715.00$    1 2 RL6E105DDASL 12400 6,455.00$     12425 10.0 22,170.00$     15,715.00$             6,455.00$     22,170.00$        311.00$                

4 230/3 RFO400L4SEB 12450 15,873.00$    1 2 RL6E105DDASL 12400 6,455.00$     12425 10.0 22,328.00$     15,873.00$             6,455.00$     22,328.00$        311.00$                

5 230/1 RFO500L4SDB 15440 16,239.00$    1 3 RL6E142DDASL 16600 7,921.00$     16020 9.3 24,160.00$     16,239.00$             7,921.00$     24,160.00$        311.00$                

5 230/3 RFO500L4SEB 15440 16,327.00$    1 3 RL6E142DDASL 16600 7,921.00$     16020 9.3 24,248.00$     16,327.00$             7,921.00$     24,248.00$        311.00$                

6 230/3 RFO600L4SEB 18750 17,275.00$    1 4 RL6E162DDASL 18700 9,093.00$     18725 10.0 26,368.00$     17,275.00$             9,093.00$     26,368.00$        319.00$                

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 2/1/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

No Suitable System 
Match

Russell LOW TEMP : R‐448A, R‐449A : 100 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Pricing AvailableNo Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

EVAPORATOR SYSTEMCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE


